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Great Glen House
Leachkin Road

Inverness IV3 8NW

REGISTER OF CROFTS COPY ENTRY REPORT

Creation Date: 10/02/2026

Holding Name: Pund & Udhouse

Register Number: Z0194

Registers of Scotland Registration Number: C163

Parish: Delting

Township: Mossbank, Delting

Extent (Hectares): 5.358 ha

Croft Type: Part Tenanted Part Owned

Croft Status: Part Crofted Part Vacant

Crofter Status: Part Tenanted Part Landlord

Sublet / Short term let: No

Stakeholder Details
Tenant
Mr Bryden Robert Nicolson
Garth Farmhouse
Graven
Mossbank
Shetland
ZE2 9QR

Landlord
Mr Alan Cadden
Alba Lovat Bridge Caravan Park
Beauly
IV4 7AY

Note: The information in the register is supplied from various sources. Changes can and do occur without
our knowledge. Accuracy of every detail cannot be guaranteed.
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Stakeholder Details (continued)
Landlord
Mr Bryden Robert Nicolson
Garth Farmhouse
Graven
Mossbank
Shetland
ZE2 9QR

Landlord
Mrs Barbara Cadden
Alba Lovat Bridge Caravan Park
Beauly
IV4 7AY
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Note: The information in the register is supplied from various sources. Changes can and do occur without
our knowledge. Accuracy of every detail cannot be guaranteed.
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